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FOGGY NIGHT CREAM SKIRTING MATT RECT 7,2X59,8

FEATURES OF TILES

COLOUR:

TYPE OF SURFACE:

TILE'S SURFACE FINISH:
TILE'S SIZE:

FROST RESISTANCE:
STAIN RESISTANCE CLASS:
INSPIRATION:

APPLICATION:

CREAM

SMOOTH

MATT

MEDIUM (UP TO 60X60)
YES

5

CONCRETE

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE

TECHNICAL DATA

PACKAGING WEIGHT:
THICKNESS OF TILE:

NUMBER OF PIECES IN ONE
PACKAGE:

NUMBER OF M2 IN ONE
PACKAGE:

WEIGHT OF 1M2 TILES:
WARRANTY:

USAGE:

TONALITY:

RECTIFIED TILE:

DIMENSION:  7,2X 59,8

THE NAME OF THE COLLECTION: FOGGY NIGHT
TYPE OF TILE: WALL AND FLOOR TILES
PRODUCT CODE: ND1290-013

EAN: 5901771061878

INDEX: TDZZ1261456261

1,4 KG
8 MM

14

0,6

0,8 KG

6 LAT
WALL

V2
RECTIFIED
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